City of Delray Beach Police Department
On-Premise Solution

2/27/2017

US Communities Pricing

£4 KRONOS

|[Kronos Software, Annual Support, and Services

Telestaff Software Includes: List Price

Workforce Telestaff Enterprise $140.00
Global Access $25.00
Contact Manager $15.00
Institution Focus $20.00
Gateway Manager $5,000.00
Telestaff Bidding $50.00

Implementation
Telestaff Deployment
Includes :
Standard and Advanced Configuration
Technical Consulting
Bidding Configuration- 2 Bids-

Position Bid
Vacation Bid
Training
KnowledgePass
Total
Software

24/7 Software Software Support
KnowledgePass Training package
Implementation Services

Total

Prepared by:
Tammy Parker

tammy.parker@kronos.com
954-270-9292

Expires 6/28/2017

License/ Unit

Discount
39.00% $85.40
39.00% $15.25
39.00% $9.15
39.00% $0.00
39.00% $0.00
39.00% $30.50
$51,480.00
$945.00
= 95242500

Year 1 Costs Year 2 Costs

$35,075.00
incl. $8,768.75
$945.00 $982.80

$51,480.00

$87,500.00 $9,751.55

Unit Price Quantity

250
250
250
250
250
250

Year 1
Product Cost
Extension

$21,350.00
$3,812.50
$2,287.50
$0.00
$0.00
$7,625.00

Year 2
Annual Software
Platinum Support

$35,075.00

$8,768.75


mailto:tammy.parker@kronos.com

	Sheet1

