## **City of Delray Beach Police Department**

On-Premise Solution 2/27/2017 US Communities Pricing



Kronos Software, Annual Support, and Services								
					Year 1	Year 2		
				License/ Unit	<b>Product Cost</b>	<b>Annual Software</b>		
<b>Telestaff Software Includes:</b>	List Price	Discount	<b>Unit Price</b>	Quantity	<b>Extension</b>	Platinum Support		
Workforce Telestaff Enterprise	\$140.00	39.00%	\$85.40	250	\$21,350.00			
Global Access	\$25.00	39.00%	\$15.25	250	\$3,812.50			
Contact Manager	\$15.00	39.00%	\$9.15	250	\$2,287.50			
Institution Focus	\$20.00	39.00%	\$0.00	250	\$0.00			
Gateway Manager	\$5,000.00	39.00%	\$0.00	250	\$0.00			
Telestaff Bidding	\$50.00	39.00%	\$30.50	250	\$7,625.00			
					\$35,075.00	\$8,768.75		

## **Implementation**

Telestaff Deployment \$51,480.00

Includes:

Standard and Advanced Configuration Technical Consulting Bidding Configuration- 2 Bids-Position Bid Vacation Bid

**Training** 

KnowledgePass \$945.00 **Total** \$52,425.00

	Year 1 Costs	Year 2 Costs
Software	\$35,075.00	
24/7 Software Software Support	incl.	\$8,768.75
KnowledgePass Training package	\$945.00	\$982.80
Implementation Services	\$51,480.00	
Total	\$87,500.00	\$9,751.55

Prepared by: Tammy Parker tammy.parker@kronos.com 954-270-9292

Expires 6/28/2017